Pacific Northwest Section
Woestern Montana Chapter

2016 WMCPGA CHAPTER CHAMPIONSHIP PAYOUT

TOTAL PURSE $6,568

Plus $1,240 Skins ($620 each day)

Day 1 skins: $206 each Kyle Poore (Missoula CC) Gary Nye (Stock Farm) and
Connor Sproull (Missoula CC)

Day 2 skins: $155 each Kyle Poore (Missoula CC) Connor Sproull (Missoula
CC) Travis Olson (Rock Creek) and Scott Longenecker (Bill Roberts)

Place

1St_

T10"M-
T10th-

Amount
$1,247
$985
$722
$591
$460
$399
$328
$262
$262

$180
$180

Total Score

138
139
142
143
146
148
151
152
152

154
154

Player/Club

Chad Carlson (Green Meadow)
Ryan Malby (Iron Horse)
Connor Sproull (Missoula CC)
Micah Jacobsen (Rock Creek)
Tom Clary (Northern Pines)
Tod Fitterer (Butte CC)

David Owens (Hamilton GC)
Lon Hinkle (Life Member)
Aiden Clark (Bill Roberts)

Harrison Taylor (Village Greens)

Cameron Milton (Polson Bay)



T10th-

T10th-

T14th-

T14th-

T16th-

T16th-

18th-

19th-

20th-

$180

$180

$131

$131

$98

$98

$65

$65

$65

154

154

155

155

156

156

158

159

160

Jason Lehtola (Highlands GC)
Casey Keyser (Northern Pines)
Josh Walsh (Butte CC)

Jake Wilson (Hamilton Golf Club)
Gary Nye (Stock Farm)

Jess Roper (Village Greens)

Kyle Long (Meadow Lake)
Andrew Lettrich (Glacier View)

Scott Longenecker (Bill Roberts)



