

## 2016 WMCPGA CHAPTER CHAMPIONSHIP PAYOUT TOTAL PURSE \$6,568

Plus \$1,240 Skins (\$620 each day)

**Day 1 skins:** \$206 each Kyle Poore (Missoula CC) Gary Nye (Stock Farm) and Connor Sproull (Missoula CC)

**Day 2 skins:** \$155 each Kyle Poore (Missoula CC) Connor Sproull (Missoula CC) Travis Olson (Rock Creek) and Scott Longenecker (Bill Roberts)

Place	Amount	<b>Total Score</b>	Player/Club
1 <sup>st</sup> -	\$1,247	138	Chad Carlson (Green Meadow)
2 <sup>nd</sup> -	\$985	139	Ryan Malby (Iron Horse)
3 <sup>rd</sup> -	\$722	142	Connor Sproull (Missoula CC)
4 <sup>th</sup> -	\$591	143	Micah Jacobsen (Rock Creek)
5 <sup>th</sup> -	\$460	146	Tom Clary (Northern Pines)
6 <sup>th</sup> -	\$399	148	Tod Fitterer (Butte CC)
7 <sup>th</sup> -	\$328	151	David Owens (Hamilton GC)
T8 <sup>th</sup> -	\$262	152	Lon Hinkle (Life Member)
T8 <sup>th</sup> -	\$262	152	Aiden Clark (Bill Roberts)
T10 <sup>th</sup> -	\$180	154	Harrison Taylor (Village Greens)
T10th-	\$180	154	Cameron Milton (Polson Bay)

T10th-	\$180	154	Jason Lehtola (Highlands GC)
T10th-	\$180	154	Casey Keyser (Northern Pines)
T14th-	\$131	155	Josh Walsh (Butte CC)
T14th-	\$131	155	Jake Wilson (Hamilton Golf Club)
T16th-	\$98	156	Gary Nye (Stock Farm)
T16th-	\$98	156	Jess Roper (Village Greens)
18th-	\$65	158	Kyle Long (Meadow Lake)
19th-	\$65	159	Andrew Lettrich (Glacier View)
20th-	\$65	160	Scott Longenecker (Bill Roberts)
	T10th- T14th- T14th- T16th- 18th- 19th-	T10th- \$180  T14th- \$131  T14th- \$131  T16th- \$98  T16th- \$98  18th- \$65  19th- \$65	T10th- \$180 154  T14th- \$131 155  T14th- \$131 155  T16th- \$98 156  T16th- \$98 156  18th- \$65 158  19th- \$65 159